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26 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2022

ΣΤΕΝΗ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

DIRFIS DOWNHILL RACE

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

1 1 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:04.519  35.11 km/h 1/Elite

2 32 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 3:13.768 9.249 1/Junior

3 17 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Tzortzopoulos bikes. Peary's Greece 3:16.809 12.290 2/Junior

4 37 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CMB Automotive - All mountain adventur 3:27.969 23.450 2/Elite

5 99 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 3:31.193 26.674 1/Mini Junior

6 55 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:35.438 30.919 3/Elite

7 3 ΑΦΕΝ∆ΡΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Tsiris Bikes 3:37.122 32.603 4/Elite

8 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΡΗΣ All Mountain adventures 3:37.430 32.911 1/Master

9 11 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:38.736 34.217 3/Junior

10 80 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ bike n roll 3:41.236 36.717 2/Mini Junior

11 9 KARPODINIS VASILIS 3:41.448 36.929 4/Junior

12 21 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:45.010 40.491 2/Master

13 2 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Kastanis Extreme Shop 3:48.177 43.658 5/Elite

14 6 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:48.915 44.396 3/Mini Junior

15 39 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Trail Addicts 3:50.083 45.564 1/Veteran

16 41 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Gravity Freaks 3:51.756 47.237 6/Elite

17 82 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:00.377 55.858 4/Mini Junior

18 57 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ Scott Hellas 4:01.592 57.073 1/Women

19 4 GEORGOPOULOS  GEORGE KALLITHEA DH TEAM PATRAS 4:01.620 57.101 5/Junior

20 100 ΚΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Superiders Dirfis 4:02.538 58.019 2/Veteran

21 86 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 4:03.130 58.611 3/Veteran

22 62 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ Wheelmania bikes 4:03.885 59.366 4/Veteran

23 10 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Πρωτεας 4:07.031 1:02.512 5/Mini Junior

24 18 MOUSTAKAS ANDREAS Moustakas Toys 4:11.683 1:07.164 6/Junior

25 74 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TankTrail 4:11.856 1:07.337 3/Master

26 14 ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 4:13.584 1:09.065 7/Elite

27 64 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:13.650 1:09.131 5/Veteran

28 63 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:13.708 1:09.189 6/Mini Junior

29 89 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Gravity Freaks 4:14.392 1:09.873 8/Elite

30 59 ΠΑΤΣΑΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:15.383 1:10.864 6/Veteran

31 68 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Kalagias Service - Gravity Freaks 4:16.418 1:11.899 9/Elite

32 75 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TRANSITION/ATHENS VELO/POTAMITIS MECCA 4:18.776 1:14.257 7/Veteran

33 19 BAKOGIANNIS LAMBROS ROCK `N` FLOW 4:19.064 1:14.545 10/Elite

34 76 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:22.215 1:17.696 4/Master

35 8 ΤΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Karadimas Bikes 4:22.533 1:18.014 7/Junior

36 88 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR 4:23.347 1:18.828 5/Master

37 38 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΟΣ RACING SERVICE 4:25.851 1:21.332 7/Mini Junior

38 87 ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΒΑΣΩ Electric rev 4:27.461 1:22.942 2/Women

39 70 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ 4:32.305 1:27.786 8/Veteran

40 95 ΤΣΕΛΕΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 4:33.004 1:28.485 11/Elite

41 65 LINARDOS IOANNIS 4:34.288 1:29.769 8/Mini Junior

42 5 ΠΑΠΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:34.927 1:30.408 8/Junior

43 60 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ Gravity Freaks 4:35.280 1:30.761 9/Junior

44 34 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ Gravity freaks 4:35.985 1:31.466 9/Mini Junior

45 92 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:36.595 1:32.076 6/Master

46 97 ΝΤΟΝΕ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:36.822 1:32.303 12/Elite

47 96 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:38.723 1:34.204 13/Elite

48 35 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ AstaFrena Crew 4:40.350 1:35.831 14/Elite

49 90 ∆ΟΓΚΑΚΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Bee-Iolkos. ADN 4:41.885 1:37.366 10/Junior

50 43 SEVASTOS DIMOSTHENIS TRAIL ADDICTS 4:43.287 1:38.768 7/Master

51 66 PSARADELLIS  DIMITRIS Del mama 4:43.316 1:38.797 1/E-Bikes

52 22 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Speed 'n' style riders 4:43.615 1:39.096 10/Mini Junior

53 16 ΚΑΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Bike on off 4:45.776 1:41.257 15/Elite

54 30 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 4:46.607 1:42.088 11/Mini Junior

55 56 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:47.498 1:42.979 12/Mini Junior

56 54 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ  ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 4:49.570 1:45.051 13/Mini Junior

57 33 ΜΑΝ∆ΗΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4:50.775 1:46.256 14/Mini Junior

58 31 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ GEORGITSIS TEAM 4:51.866 1:47.347 9/Veteran

59 58 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ  ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 4:51.937 1:47.418 10/Veteran

60 79 ΚΟΥΜΕΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ co.works 4:53.447 1:48.928 11/Veteran

61 42 ΣΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TANK TRAIL 4:55.030 1:50.511 15/Mini Junior

62 13 AGGELETOS VASILIS Cmb automotive 5:01.751 1:57.232 16/Elite

63 51 ΤΣΙΟΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:01.894 1:57.375 16/Mini Junior

64 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΤΖΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 5:04.481 1:59.962 11/Junior

65 69 ΦΡΥΓΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ-ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 5:04.867 2:00.348 17/Elite

66 52 ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 5:11.005 2:06.486 8/Master

67 25 ΜΑΡΙΑΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 5:11.792 2:07.273 12/Junior

68 44 ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Speed 'n' style riders 5:11.807 2:07.288 13/Junior

69 27 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ  ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 5:17.288 2:12.769 17/Mini Junior
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26 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2022

ΣΤΕΝΗ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

DIRFIS DOWNHILL RACE

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

70 36 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ  ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ Astafrena crew 5:22.481 2:17.962 18/Elite

71 67 ΓΙΑΤΡΑΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ TANK TRAIL 5:30.221 2:25.702 18/Mini Junior

72 23 ΚΑΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ astafrena crew 5:38.744 2:34.225 9/Master

73 46 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 5:43.286 2:38.767 19/Mini Junior

74 29 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ  ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ All Mountain Adventures 5:46.510 2:41.991 20/Mini Junior

75 12 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ 5:48.121 2:43.602 3/Women

76 24 ΜΠΕΚΑ ΕΥΑ 5:57.722 2:53.203 4/Women

77 91 ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΑΣ 6:11.755 3:07.236 21/Mini Junior

78 26 ΠΕ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 6:18.298 3:13.779 22/Mini Junior

79 47 ΒΑΛΕΝΤΗΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ Unono Racing 6:21.517 3:16.998 12/Veteran

80 45 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ 7:34.152 4:29.633 10/Master

81 98 ΤΣΟΥΚΛΙ∆ΗΣ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ All mountain Adventure 7:40.847 4:36.328 23/Mini Junior

82 73 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ 8:29.756 5:25.237 5/Women

83 28 ΝΑΣΤΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ rock n flow 10:46.568 7:42.049 14/Junior

84 15 ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Gravity freaks 13:10.649 10:06.130 24/Mini Junior

Non Start Riders

85 40 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ

86 176 ΚΑΛΟΜΕΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ
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26 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2022

ΣΤΕΝΗ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

DIRFIS DOWNHILL RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

     Elite
1 1 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:04.519  35.11 km/h

2 37 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CMB Automotive - All mountain adventur 3:27.969 23.450

3 55 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:35.438 30.919

4 3 ΑΦΕΝ∆ΡΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Tsiris Bikes 3:37.122 32.603

5 2 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Kastanis Extreme Shop 3:48.177 43.658

6 41 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Gravity Freaks 3:51.756 47.237

7 14 ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 4:13.584 1:09.065

8 89 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Gravity Freaks 4:14.392 1:09.873

9 68 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Kalagias Service - Gravity Freaks 4:16.418 1:11.899

10 19 BAKOGIANNIS LAMBROS ROCK `N` FLOW 4:19.064 1:14.545

11 95 ΤΣΕΛΕΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 4:33.004 1:28.485

12 97 ΝΤΟΝΕ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:36.822 1:32.303

13 96 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:38.723 1:34.204

14 35 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ AstaFrena Crew 4:40.350 1:35.831

15 16 ΚΑΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Bike on off 4:45.776 1:41.257

16 13 AGGELETOS VASILIS Cmb automotive 5:01.751 1:57.232

17 69 ΦΡΥΓΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ-ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 5:04.867 2:00.348

18 36 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ  ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ Astafrena crew 5:22.481 2:17.962

     Junior
1 32 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 3:13.768  33.44 km/h

2 17 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Tzortzopoulos bikes, Peary's Greece 3:16.809 3.041

3 11 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:38.736 24.968

4 9 KARPODINIS VASILIS 3:41.448 27.680

5 4 GEORGOPOULOS  GEORGE KALLITHEA DH TEAM PATRAS 4:01.620 47.852

6 18 MOUSTAKAS ANDREAS Moustakas Toys 4:11.683 57.915

7 8 ΤΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Karadimas Bikes 4:22.533 1:08.765

8 5 ΠΑΠΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:34.927 1:21.159

9 60 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ Gravity Freaks 4:35.280 1:21.512

10 90 ∆ΟΓΚΑΚΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Bee-Iolkos, ADN 4:41.885 1:28.117

11 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΤΖΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 5:04.481 1:50.713

12 25 ΜΑΡΙΑΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 5:11.792 1:58.024

13 44 ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Speed 'n' style riders 5:11.807 1:58.039

14 28 ΝΑΣΤΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ rock n flow 10:46.568 7:32.800

Non Start Riders

15 176 ΚΑΛΟΜΕΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

     Mini Junior
1 99 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 3:31.193  30.68 km/h

2 80 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ bike n roll 3:41.236 10.043

3 6 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:48.915 17.722

4 82 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:00.377 29.184

5 10 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Πρωτεας 4:07.031 35.838

6 63 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:13.708 42.515

7 38 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΟΣ RACING SERVICE 4:25.851 54.658

8 65 LINARDOS IOANNIS 4:34.288 1:03.095

9 34 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ Gravity freaks 4:35.985 1:04.792

10 22 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Speed 'n' style riders 4:43.615 1:12.422

11 30 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 4:46.607 1:15.414

12 56 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:47.498 1:16.305

13 54 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ  ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 4:49.570 1:18.377

14 33 ΜΑΝ∆ΗΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4:50.775 1:19.582

15 42 ΣΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TANK TRAIL 4:55.030 1:23.837

16 51 ΤΣΙΟΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:01.894 1:30.701

17 27 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ  ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 5:17.288 1:46.095

18 67 ΓΙΑΤΡΑΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ TANK TRAIL 5:30.221 1:59.028

19 46 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 5:43.286 2:12.093

20 29 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ  ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ All Mountain Adventures 5:46.510 2:15.317

21 91 ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΑΣ 6:11.755 2:40.562

22 26 ΠΕ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 6:18.298 2:47.105

23 98 ΤΣΟΥΚΛΙ∆ΗΣ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ All mountain Adventure 7:40.847 4:09.654

24 15 ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Gravity freaks 13:10.649 9:39.456

     Master
1 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΡΗΣ All Mountain adventures 3:37.430  29.80 km/h

2 21 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:45.010 7.580

3 74 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TankTrail 4:11.856 34.426

4 76 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:22.215 44.785

5 88 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR 4:23.347 45.917

6 92 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:36.595 59.165

7 43 SEVASTOS DIMOSTHENIS TRAIL ADDICTS 4:43.287 1:05.857
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ΣΤΕΝΗ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

DIRFIS DOWNHILL RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

8 52 ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 5:11.005 1:33.575

9 23 ΚΑΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ astafrena crew 5:38.744 2:01.314

10 45 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ 7:34.152 3:56.722

11 40 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ

     Women
1 57 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ Scott Hellas 4:01.592  26.82 km/h

2 87 ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΒΑΣΩ Electric rev 4:27.461 25.869

3 12 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ 5:48.121 1:46.529

4 24 ΜΠΕΚΑ ΕΥΑ 5:57.722 1:56.130

5 73 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ 8:29.756 4:28.164

     Veteran
1 39 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Trail Addicts 3:50.083  28.16 km/h

2 100 ΚΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Superiders Dirfis 4:02.538 12.455

3 86 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 4:03.130 13.047

4 62 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ Wheelmania bikes 4:03.885 13.802

5 64 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:13.650 23.567

6 59 ΠΑΤΣΑΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:15.383 25.300

7 75 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TRANSITION/ATHENS VELO/POTAMITIS MECCA 4:18.776 28.693

8 70 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ 4:32.305 42.222

9 31 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ GEORGITSIS TEAM 4:51.866 1:01.783

10 58 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ  ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 4:51.937 1:01.854

11 79 ΚΟΥΜΕΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ co.works 4:53.447 1:03.364

12 47 ΒΑΛΕΝΤΗΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ Unono Racing 6:21.517 2:31.434

     E-Bikes
1 66 PSARADELLIS  DIMITRIS Del mama 4:43.316  22.87 km/h
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